
Régionale - O'Plato
HERBOUILLY 19.6.2021

2605AR VSO

Jules COLLARD
2604AR CROCO
Course : ORANGE
Distance : 2550m (Climbing 125m)
Time : 3:31:45 (83'02"/km)

18/22 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Antoine LESQUER 0:49:14
2. Bruno BERNADE 1:03:29
3. Hugo TESSIER 1:05:14

1. 63 00:10:09 350m 29'00"/km
2. 71 00:07:27 00:17:36 198m 37'38"/km
3. 62 00:03:13 00:20:49 115m 27'58"/km
4. 77 00:14:52 00:35:41 92m 161'36"/km
5. 78 00:48:57 01:24:38 556m 88'02"/km
6. 79 00:08:05 01:32:43
7. 59 00:21:18 01:54:01 282m 75'32"/km
8. 79 00:05:36 01:59:37 282m 19'51"/km
9. 65 00:39:24 02:39:01 224m 175'54"/km

10. 72 00:45:08 03:24:09 70m 644'46"/km
11. 200 00:06:51 03:31:00 226m 30'19"/km
12. 999 00:00:45 03:31:45 146m 5'08"/km
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